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Part Description Quantity

A

  

B

C Cross beam
D Cross beam
E

F

Corner post
Corner post

G

H  

Part Description Quantity

J

K

L

M

N

Roof panel tube
Roof panel tube
Roof panel tube
Post base
Sling

8

4

4
4

82
2

1

1

2

1

1

3

Roof rail
Cross bar
Roof rail
Support bar
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O Roof panel puller 1

O

Replacement Parts ---5LGZ1389-WBS 

PACKAGE CONTENTS



Part Description Quantity

AA

BB

CC

DD

Bolt cap (Ф16x5)EE

Hex wrenchFF

Washer(Ф8.8x1.0)

Bolt (M6x20)
Bolt (M6x35)  

GG

117

19

3

139

139

1

8

NOTE: Hardware not shown to actual size.

Bolt (M6x70)  

AA

BB

CC

DD FF

GGEE Ground stake              (Ф4x137)
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HARDWARE INCLUDED
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